Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
SCANGRIP CHARGER W35XD25XH80
MM
SKU: 5708997353059
Charger W35xD25xH80 mm
Categories: Accessories for torches, Lighting
Product Features: Width: 35 mm
Brand: SCANGRIP
Connector type: F
Depth: 25 mm
Height: 80 mm
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Charger W35xD25xH80 mm |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Standard USB charger (2 A)
- For charging USB-compatible SCANGRIP products
- Without cable
- Output voltage: 5 V DC 1 A
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.